
4/2/24, 8:24 PMprintableBidNoticeAbstract

Page 1 of 2https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10490120

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Proposal (RFP)

Reference Number 10490120

Procuring Entity CITY OF LAOAG, ILOCOS NORTE

Title Purchase of Ornamental Plants, etc. for the Landscaping Works at Southern Bridge Approach
and part of Aurora Park, Laoag City

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2024-01-001F

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Landscaping Services

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 347,500.00 

Delivery Period: 7 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Esmeralda Bareng Antonio
Project Development
Officer III
Laoag City Hall
Laoag City
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2900
63-77-7720001 Ext.264

esmie712@gmail.com

Status Awarded
Associated Components 1
Bid Supplements 0
Document Request List 1
Date Published 20/01/2024
Last Updated / Time 20/01/2024 00:00 AM
Closing Date / Time 26/01/2024 14:00 PM

Description

 
Purchase of Ornamental Plants, etc. for the Landscaping Works at Southern Bridge Approach and part of Aurora Park,
Laoag City

Item Quantity Unit Item Description
No.
1 1,100 pcs. bougainvilla
2 15 pcs. bushida plant
3 250 pcs. kutkutsarita plant
4 11 pcs. hawaiian palm
5 4 pcs. beetie nut plant

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm',%20'helpWin',%20'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


4/2/24, 8:24 PMprintableBidNoticeAbstract

Page 2 of 2https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10490120

6 300 sq.m. blue grass
7 1 pc. bamboo
8 6 pcs. maki plant
9 2 pcs. long pots
10 2 pcs. big pot
11 2 pcs. medium pot
12 2 pcs. eugenia (B)
13 2 pcs. eugenia (M)
14 6 loads garden soil

Line Items

Item No. Product/Service
Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 Landscaping
Services

for the Landscaping Works at Southern
Bridge Approach and part of Aurora Park,
Laoag City

1 Lot 347,500.00

Created by Esmeralda Bareng Antonio

Date Created 19/01/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm',%20'helpWin',%20'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10490120#
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

